South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:43:03 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0626 General Bill, By Hawkins and Leventis
Similar (S 1241)
Summary: lll-treatment of animals

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 47-1-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
ILL-TREATMENT OF ANIMALS, SO AS TO INCLUDE THAT IT IS ILLEGAL TO CONFINE OR RESTRICT THE MOVEMENT
OF AN ANIMAL IN A WAY THAT INFLICTS EXTENDED AND UNNECESSARY SUFFERING UPON AN ANIMAL.

03/16/05
03/16/05
03/14/06
03/23/06
03/23/06
03/24/06
03/28/06
03/29/06
03/29/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-3
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-20
Amended SJ-16

Read second time SJ-16

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15

Page 1 of 1



