

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

### S 0626 General Bill, By Hawkins and Leventis

*Similar (S 1241)*

**Summary:** Ill-treatment of animals

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 47-1-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ILL-TREATMENT OF ANIMALS, SO AS TO INCLUDE THAT IT IS ILLEGAL TO CONFINE OR RESTRICT THE MOVEMENT OF AN ANIMAL IN A WAY THAT INFILCTS EXTENDED AND UNNECESSARY SUFFERING UPON AN ANIMAL.

03/16/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3
03/16/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-3
03/14/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-20
03/23/06	Senate	Amended SJ-16
03/23/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
03/24/06		Scrivener's error corrected
03/28/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
03/29/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
03/29/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15